MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by: Samantha Ruffini, Sr. Associate Director
Institution: University of Missouri-St. Louis

Date Completed: 11/1/2005

Reporting Period: 2004-2005 academic year

Telephone: 314-516-6893

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) ©) (D) (E) F
SEOG (10) 432 265,260 [ G 432 $265,286
Perkins (20) 550 $544,025 132 $248,430 682 $792,455
CWS (30) 101 $306,137 44 $69,428 145 $375,565
Pell Grants (40) 2,963 7033226 [ - $7,033,126
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 5,056 $19,922,634 1,131 $7,512,990 6,187 $27,435,624
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 3,870 $15,931,619 942 $8,805,592 4,812 $24,737,211
PLUS Loans (70) 377 $3,025,994 $0 377 $3,025,994
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) $0 $0 0 $0
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) $0 $0 0 $0
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) $0 $0 0 $0
HPL (90) $0 2 $10,000 2 $10,000
HEAL (100) $0 $0 0 $0
Nursing Loans (110) 14 $15,250 14 $15,250
Other (120) 80 $328,878 64 $128,367 144 $457,245
Institutional Matching Funds (130) $0
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need (140) 125 $190,410 108 $55,813 233 $246,223

Merit (150) 1,359 $4,178,942 907 $4,359,653 2,266 $8,538,595

Athletic (160) 127 $568,195 3 $11,810 130 $580,005

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers (170) $0 $0 0 $0

Other (180) 518 $595,417 787 $2,125,400 1,305 $2,720,817
Loans:

Need (190) $0 $0 0 $0

Non-need (200) $0 $0 0 $0
Employment:

Need (210) $0 $0 0 $0

Non-need $1,425,403 428 $3,847,640 940 $5,273,043




